GWC Valve International
P
r
o
v
e
n
 t

6.  OPERATOR
7.  SPECIAL REQUIREMENT
Ordering Guide
Example:  6˝ Figure #7907-I-5-GO
6” Gate Valve, PSB, ANSI Class 900, BW, WC6 Body, 13CR Full Stellite Trim,
Bevel Gear Operator
90 7 5
1. 2. 4. 5. 6.
GOI7
3.
7	 -	 API 600/ASME B16.34 PRESSURE SEAL BONNET GATE VALVE
8	 -	 ASME B16.34 PRESSURE SEAL BONNET GLOBE VALVE
9	 -	 ASME B16.34 PRESSURE SEAL BONNET SWING CHECK VALVE
12	 -	 ASME B16.34 PRESSURE SEAL BONNET TILTING DISC CHECK VALVE
14	 -	 ASME B16.34 PRESSURE SEAL BONNET PISTON CHECK VALVE
16	 -	 ASME B16.34 PRESSURE SEAL BONNET STOP CHECK VALVE
60	 -	 Class 600
90	 -	 Class 900
150	 -	 Class 1500
250	 -	 Class 2500
0	 -	 RF FLANGED
7	 -	 BUTTWELD
9	 -	 RING JOINT
X	 -	 OTHER
 A	 -	 WCB
B	 -	 WCC
C	 -	 LCC
D	 -	 LCB
H	 -	 WC1
I	 -	 WC6
J	 -	 WC9
K	 -	 C5
L	 -	 C12
M	 -	 CF8
N	 -	 CF8M
O	 -	 CF3
P	 -	 CF3M
Q	 -	 CF8C
R	 -	 CN7M
S	 -	 A890 4A
T	 -	 A890 5A
U	 -	 A890 6A
X	 -	 OTHER
1	 -	 13CR
8	 -	 13CR 1/2 STELLITE
5	 -	 13CR FULL STELLITE
2	 -	 304SS
2S	 -	 304SS 1/2 STELLITE
15	 -	 304SS FULL STELLITE
10	 -	 316SS
12	 -	 316SS 1/2 STELLITE
16	 -	 316SS FULL STELLITE
9	 -	 MONEL
11	 -	 MONEL 1/2 STELLITE
13	 -	 ALLOY 20
14	 -	 ALLOY 20 1/2 STELLITE
17	 -	 347SS
17H	 -	 347SS 1/2 STELLITE
17S	 -	 347SS FULL STELLITE
21	 -	 F51
22	 -	 F53
23	 -	 F55
O	 -	 OTHER
	 -	 HANDWHEEL OPERATOR
GO	 -	 BEVEL GEAR OPERATOR
B	 -	 BARE STEM
N	 -	 NACE MR-01-75
S	 -	 SUPPLY COMPLETE INFORMATION
Y	 -	 “Y” PATTERN
GWC
 V